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4189 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI 96822

Personal Overview

Matthew V Duncan
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 Learn More About This Address

Matthew V Duncan currently lives in Honolulu, HI at 4189 Round Top Dr. Matthew
can be contacted by calling (949) 981-8549 or emailing matthewaduncan@gci.net.

Aliases 0 Results

No Aliases Were Found
We searched for aliases, unfortunately there was no data.

Phone Numbers 1 Results

Click a number to search for additional information about it.

2

Name Matthew V Duncan

Age N/A

Address 4189 Round Top Dr.
Honolulu, HI 96822

3

Contact Information 6 Results
Phone numbers and email addresses associated with your search subject, both current and historical.
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Email Addresses 5 Results

Click an address to search for additional information about it.

PHONE NUMBER
(949) 981-8549

(/f/search/phone?phone=9499818549)

4 

EMAIL ADDRESS
matthewaduncan@gci.net

(/f/search
/email?email=matthewaduncan%40gci.net)


EMAIL ADDRESS
matthew.duncan@bellsouth.net

(/f/search
/email?email=matthew.duncan%40bellsouth.net)

EMAIL ADDRESS
theduke0341@yahoo.com

(/f/search
/email?email=theduke0341%40yahoo.com)


EMAIL ADDRESS
matt.duncan.718689@facebook.

(/f/search
/email?email=matt.duncan.718689%40facebook.com)

EMAIL ADDRESS
matthew.duncan@bellsouth.net

(/f/search
/email?email=matthew.duncan%40bellsouth.net)

Address History 2 Results
Adderesses that your search subject may have owned or resided at. Click an address to search for
additional property details.
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First Degree Relatives 4 Results

Click on a name to lookup additional details about them.

ADDRESS
4189 Round Top Dr.
Honolulu, HI

(/f/search
/property?address=4189%20Round%20Top%20Dr.%20&
city=Honolulu&state=HI&zipcode=96822)

2 

FIRST SEEN AT:
N/A

LAST SEEN:
N/A

ADDRESS
4177 Ancient Amber
Way.
Peachtree Corners,
GA

(/f/search
/property?address=4177%20Ancient%20Amber%20Way.%20&
city=Peachtree%20Corners&state=GA&
zipcode=30092)

2 

FIRST SEEN AT:
N/A

LAST SEEN:
N/A

Relatives 12 Results
We searched public records to uncover potential relatives, and show their ages and address history.
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Ashley Nicole Stewart
AGE: 28

4189 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI 96822

341 1/2 Shields St. Fort Collins, CO 80521

8256 Poplar Way. # U 301 Englewood, CO 80112

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDY2ODcwMTQ4MDIy&name=Ashley%20Nicole%20Stewart)

Keith Brent Duncan
AGE: 57

4177 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

981 Laurel Springs Ln. Marietta, GA 30064

4177 Ancient Amber Way. Norcross, GA 30092

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzAyNjUyNTIz&name=Keith%20Brent%20Duncan)

Sherry Mingle Duncan
AGE: 57

3219 Berkeley Glen Way. Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

3219 Berkeley Glen Way. Norcross, GA 30092

Po Box 921243 Norcross, GA 30010

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzAyMzIxMTA2&name=Sherry%20Mingle%20Duncan)

Jodean Duncan Talbert
AGE: 50

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2013-11-1 LAST SEEN: 12/01/2013

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1996-5-1 LAST SEEN: 06/01/2005

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-2-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2011

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-4-1 LAST SEEN: 09/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-4-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2012

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 
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1165 Rosemary Way. Denver, CO 80231

1311 Madison St. Denver, CO 80206

9029 Mississippi Ave. APT D304 Denver, CO 80247

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzAyNTc0NDQw&name=Jodean%20Duncan%20Talbert)

2nd Degree Relatives 8 Results

These are additional relatives of their relatives.

Gregory Matthew Stewart
AGE: 49
RELATED TO: ASHLEY NICOLE STEWART

6222 VALDAI CT AURORA, CO 80015

6639 ESMERALDA DR CASTLE ROCK, CO 80108

5121 LAREDO CT CENTENNIAL, CO 80015

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAyNDM1NTE5MDgx&
name=GREGORY%20MATTHEW%20STEWART)

Cheryl Rena Stewart
AGE: 48
RELATED TO: ASHLEY NICOLE STEWART

5264 LISBON WAY CENTENNIAL, CO 80015

17846 CAROLINA PL AURORA, CO 80017

4401 MARKS PL FORT WORTH, TX 76116

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAyNDM1MjMyNjkx&
name=CHERYL%20RENA%20STEWART)

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1995-8-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1985-6-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/1993

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2006-1-1 LAST SEEN: 04/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2006-1-1 LAST SEEN: 01/01/2006

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2007-1-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1986-12-1 LAST SEEN: 09/01/1997

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A
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Matthew Daniel Stewart
AGE: 27
RELATED TO: ASHLEY NICOLE STEWART

6222 VALDAI CT AURORA, CO 80015

22457 OTTAWA DR APT 1425 AURORA, CO 80016

17846 CAROLINA PL AURORA, CO 80017

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDczMDA0OTE0NTU0&
name=MATTHEW%20DANIEL%20STEWART)

James Howard Talbert
AGE: 52
RELATED TO: JODEAN DUNCAN TALBERT

1165 ROSEMARY WAY DENVER, CO 80231

9029 MISSISSIPPI AVE 304 DENVER, CO 80247

9427 KINGS FALLS DR CHARLOTTE, NC 28210

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAyNDgxNDQ2NzU2&
name=JAMES%20HOWARD%20TALBERT)

Gerald Howard Talbert
AGE: 84
RELATED TO: JODEAN DUNCAN TALBERT

2964 HEGLAR RD CONCORD, NC 28025

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAyNDgxOTA4NjY3&
name=GERALD%20HOWARD%20TALBERT)

Mabel Harriette Talbert
AGE: 75
RELATED TO: JODEAN DUNCAN TALBERT

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2015-3-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-1-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2013

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1997-7-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1996-7-1 LAST SEEN: 07/01/1996

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1987-6-1 LAST SEEN: 06/01/1987

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1984-2-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2015

5 
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1388 BOSTON ST AURORA, CO 80010

1568 NOME ST APT 204 AURORA, CO 80010

PO BOX 114 DENVER, CO 80201

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAyNDgxNTUxMDAy&
name=MABEL%20HARRIETTE%20TALBERT)

Judy Evelyn Talbert
AGE: 75
RELATED TO: JODEAN DUNCAN TALBERT

2964 HEGLAR RD CONCORD, NC 28025

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAxNjA2MTc5NTY5&name=JUDY%20EVELYN%20TALBERT)

Laura Belle Duncan
AGE: 88
RELATED TO: JODEAN DUNCAN TALBERT

9109 RAMPART ST 104 DENVER, CO 80260

9109 RAMPART ST FEDERAL HEIGHTS, CO 80260

9109 RAMPART ST APT 1C DENVER, CO 80260

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwMzQxNjM5OTY4&
name=LAURA%20BELLE%20DUNCAN)

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-7-1 LAST SEEN: 07/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2001-3-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2004

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1993-2-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2015

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1991-12-1 LAST SEEN: 11/01/2014

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2004-3-1 LAST SEEN: 09/01/2007

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 1972-6-1 LAST SEEN: 07/01/1981

Associates 7 Results
Associates may include roommates, additional relatives, and others associated with the search subject in
their public records
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Possible Associates 7 Results

Click on a name to lookup additional details about them.

Troy C Gomes
AGE: 42

4278 Medlock Woods Dr. Snellville, GA 30039

1946 Parks Ave. APT A Kailua, HI 96734

1948 Mortar Loop. APT A Newport News, VA 23603

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDAwOTU2Nzc5OTQ2&name=Troy%20C%20Gomes)

Donna Dolores Licorish
AGE: N/A

4278 Medlock Woods Dr. Snellville, GA 30039

1948 Mortar Loop. Newport News, VA 23603

1946 Parks Ave. Kailua, HI 96734

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDA3NTU0ODkzNjA1&name=Donna%20Dolores%20Licorish)

Nicholas D Weber
AGE: N/A

7219 Eubanks Loop. UNIT A Fort George G Meade, MD 20755

1847 Cain Cir. UNIT 4 Fort George G Meade, MD 20755

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2009-3-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/2011

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2006-2-1 LAST SEEN: 08/01/2006

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2009-3-1 LAST SEEN: 11/01/2013

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2005-12-1 LAST SEEN: 12/01/2005

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2006-12-1 LAST SEEN: 12/01/2006

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A
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91-1075 Oaniani St. Kapolei, HI 96707

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDA4NTIwNjY0NzQw&name=Nicholas%20D%20Weber)

Jamel Spaulding
AGE: 28

2700 Reynolda Rd. APT 613 Winston Salem, NC 27106

5135 Ambercrest Dr. Winston Salem, NC 27106

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDQ1Njg1MzU5NDQy&name=Jamel%20Spaulding)

James Darrell Mathis
AGE: 29

204 Gray Fox Run. Hubert, NC 28539

297 Drew Ln. Lexington, NC 27295

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDUyOTEyNDM1NTYy&name=James%20Darrell%20Mathis)

Nicoletta M Cherry
AGE: 29

3240 23rd St. Erie, PA 16506

2103 Rolling Ridge Dr. Midway Park, NC 28544

334 Frances St. Jacksonville, NC 28546

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MDY2MDQ4NTMzMzQ5&name=Nicoletta%20M%20Cherry)

Ariel Epps
AGE: N/A

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2015-6-1 LAST SEEN: 06/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2015-10-1 LAST SEEN: 10/01/2015

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2011-6-1 LAST SEEN: 06/01/2011

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2007-9-1 LAST SEEN: 09/01/2007

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

5 

Search - BeenVerified https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person?name=Matthew ...

10 of 28 1/3/16, 6:54 PM



1328 Humuula St. Kailua, HI 96734

730 Kihapai Pl. Kailua, HI 96734

(/f/generate/person?bvid=N_MTU1NDg3MDA0NDk3&name=Ariel%20Epps)

No Imposters Were Found
We searched for imposters, unfortunately there was no data.

Social Networks

2

FIRST SEEN AT: 2012-3-1 LAST SEEN: 03/01/2012

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN: N/A

Imposters 0 Results
Imposters are individuals who share records with the search subject, despite being a different person. In
some instances, this usage may be malicious.

3

Social Media 3 Results
We search the deep web to uncover social media profiles, blogs and websites that they own or are
associated with.
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FACEBOOK
http://www.facebook.com/peopl

(http://www.facebook.com/people
/_/1038006284)

OTHER
http://www.facebook.com/matt.d

(http://www.facebook.com
/matt.duncan.718689)

PINTEREST
http://www.pinterest.com/theduk

(http://www.pinterest.com/theduke0341/)

Photos 3 Results
These are photos found from publically available sources, such as their social media profiles.

Education 0 Results
Based on our social web search, these are educational institutions that they've attended.

3
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We searched for educational records, but we
found no data

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

We searched for professional records, but we
found no data.

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

Property Overview

Professional 0 Results
Career records uncovered from our social web search.

3

Property
An in-depth property report, including tax and deed history, based on this person's most currently
available address.
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4189 Round Top DR Honolulu, HI 96822

Property Description

4189 Round Top Dr. is a property located in Honolulu, HI. It has approximately 1,867
Sq Ft and has 7 rooms. 4189 Round Top Dr. is owned by GREELEY JACLYN Y TR. It
was last recorded in 2014, where the sales price was for an unknown amount.

Residents 10 Results

These are other individuals who currently live, or have resided, at this address in the past.
Click on a name to search for more information about them.

4 Bedrooms
6

1,867 SF
7

Nicholas Hentges
(808) 941-5456

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAxMTA5MzUxNjQz)

5 
Matthew Duncan
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDY1OTIzMDc0Mjg2)

5 

Kimberly A Greeley Ashley Stewart

Price N/A
q

2 Bathrooms
9
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Neighbors 10 Results

A selected list of next door neighbors at their current and recent addresses.

(808) 941-5456

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwOTg4MTEwNTky)

5 
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDY2ODcwMTQ4MDIy)

5 

Peter A Dunlevy
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzExNTIzNjA3)

5 
Burnham H Greeley
(808) 941-5456

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwOTg3NzA4ODEx)

5 

Burnham H Greeley
Iv
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MTY3NTEyNTQ2OTM2)

5 
Jaclyn Y Greeley
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwOTg4NDQwODU2)

5 

Jaclyn Y Greeley
(808) 941-5456

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwOTg3OTQ0NTIy)

5 
Sarah Victoria
N/A

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MTQ4ODA2NTc2ODE2)

5 
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Alan R Ewell
AGE: 70

4176 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzY4NzI0NDUz)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1994-6-1

LAST SEEN: 2015-8-1

Candace M Ewell
AGE: 68

4176 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwNzY4OTE2MTAy)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1994-6-1

LAST SEEN: 2015-8-1

John Patrick
Douglas
AGE: 60

4175 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwNjc1NjE2NDM0)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1998-1-1

LAST SEEN: 2015-8-1

Terry James Tusher
AGE: 70

4160 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAyNTc2NTExNTI5)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1972-11-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

Russell Russell
Major
AGE: 64

4184 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAxMjI4NjAxNjU1)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1998-5-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

Talin K Major
AGE: 61

4184 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAxNTg1ODYwNTAw)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1998-5-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

Sevan Stephen
Ohanian
AGE: 35

4184 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1998-5-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

Ani Ani Ohanian
AGE: N/A

4184 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
1998-5-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1
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Activity Timeline 2 Results

A history of mortgage records including lenders, values and other important details

Activity for this Property (1999 - 2009)

02/27/2009 - Ownership change from Greeley Burnham H Trust to Greeley Jaclyn Y
Tr

11/30/1999 - Loan from 7154 Bank of Hawaii for $249,000

County Assessor Records
The county assessor report includes details about property values, taxes, and other details

County Assessor Information 01/01/1900

LOT & BUILDING INFORMATION

/person?bvid=N_MDAxODcwMjkzNzg4) /person?bvid=N_MDAzMjg0NTE4NDc3)

Brian J McCann
AGE: 34

4164 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAxNjQ5MDczODI4)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT: N/A LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

Bruce D Ballerstedt
AGE: 58

4194 Ancient Amber Way. Peachtree
Corners, GA

(/f/generate
/person?bvid=N_MDAwMTIzMTc1Njk4)

5 

2

FIRST SEEN AT:
2007-10-1

LAST SEEN:
2015-10-1

No additional details

The following loan was given to Greeley Trust in Honolulu County, HI.

Lender: 7154 BANK OF HAWAII
Amount: $249,000
Type of Loan: Bank
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PROPERTY TAX

PROPERTY INFORMATION

VALUATION

MARKET VALUE

YEAR BUILT
1975

STYLE
0

BUILDING AREA
1,867 Sq Ft

LOT
80,499 Sq Ft

IMPROVED SQUARE FOOTAGE
80,499 Sq Ft

BUILDING CLASS
1

CONSTRUCTION TYPE
0

SITE ADDRESS
4189 Round Top Dr. Honolulu, HI 96822

COUNTY
Honolulu

STATE
HI

PARCEL NUMBER
4

LATITUDE
21.32806

LONGITUDE
-157.81386

ASSESSED LAND VALUE
N/A

ASSESSED IMPROVEMENTS
N/A

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE
N/A

ASSESSMENT YEAR
2014

SALE PRICE
N/A

SALE PRICE DESCRIPTION
N/A

LAND VALUE
$663,800

IMPROVEMENT VALUE
$229,300

TOTAL VALUE
$893,100

YEAR
2014
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TAX INFORMATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

COUNTY INFORMATION

Deeds 2 Results

A list of historical deeds, with the most recent listed first.

TAX AMOUNT
$2,716

TAX DELINQUENT YEAR
N/A

LOT NUMBER
4

LOT CODE
N/A

BLOCK
N/A

DISTRICT
N/A

SECTION
N/A

MUNICIPALITY
N/A

MAP REFERENCE
-157.81386, 21.32806

UNIT
N/A

CITY
Honolulu

SUBDIVISION
MAKIKI HTS/ROUNDTOP

PHASE NUMBER
N/A

TRACT NUMBER
N/A

BRIEF DESCRIPTION
N/A

COUNTY LAND USE DESCRIPTION
N/A

COUNTY LAND USE CODE
100

STANDARDIZED LAND USE CODE
RSFR

BLOCK
N/A

ZONING
C/61/60

TIME SHARE CODE
N/A
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Deed Data 1999 - 2009

DEED 02/27/2009

BUYER NAME
GREELEY JACLYN Y TR

SELLER NAME
GREELEY BURNHAM H TRUST

PRIMARY LENDER NAME
0

LOAN AMOUNT
None

PRIMARY LENDER TYPE
N/A

PRIMARY LOAN TYPE
N/A

PRIMARY FINANCING TYPE
N/A

SECONDARY LENDER NAME
0

SECONDARY LOAN AMOUNT
None

SECONDARY LENDER TYPE
N/A

SECONDARY LOAN TYPE
N/A

SECONDARY FINANCING TYPE
N/A

RECORD TYPE
N/A

FILLER
N/A

COUNTY
HONOLULU

STATE
HI

DATE RECORDED
02/27/2009

DOCUMENT NUMBER
0000029885

BOOK NUMBER
N/A

PAGE NUMBER
N/A

DOCUMENT TYPE
Q

PROPERTY USE CODE
N/A

TIME SHARE FLAG
N/A

LOT SIZE
N/A

PUD RIDER SALE PRICE
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DEED 11/30/1999

N/A N/A

CITY TRANSFER TAX
N/A

TOTAL TRANSFER TAX
N/A

DOC NUMBER
0000029885

DATA ENTRY DATE
02/27/2009

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR CODE
N/A

PROPERTY ADDRESS CODE
N/A

BUYER NAME
GREELEY TRUST

SELLER NAME
N/A

PRIMARY LENDER NAME
7154 BANK OF HAWAII

LOAN AMOUNT
$249,000

PRIMARY LENDER TYPE
B

PRIMARY LOAN TYPE
N/A

PRIMARY FINANCING TYPE
F

SECONDARY LENDER NAME
0

SECONDARY LOAN AMOUNT
None

SECONDARY LENDER TYPE
N/A

SECONDARY LOAN TYPE
N/A

SECONDARY FINANCING TYPE
N/A

RECORD TYPE
N/A

FILLER
N/A

COUNTY
HONOLULU

STATE
HI

DATE RECORDED
11/30/1999

DOCUMENT NUMBER
0000189269

BOOK NUMBER
N/A

PAGE NUMBER
N/A
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 Criminal/Traffic Record

DOCUMENT TYPE
T

PROPERTY USE CODE
N/A

TIME SHARE FLAG
N/A

LOT SIZE
N/A

PUD RIDER
N/A

SALE PRICE
N/A

CITY TRANSFER TAX
N/A

TOTAL TRANSFER TAX
N/A

DOC NUMBER
0000189269

DATA ENTRY DATE
11/30/1999

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR CODE
N/A

PROPERTY ADDRESS CODE
N/A

Criminal & Traffic 2 Results
Our search may uncover felony and misdemeanor arrests and convictions, and sometimes traffic
infractions. Criminal records are limited to states and county courts that have digitized their records.
These records are a good starting point for your own investigation.

h

OFFENSE
N/A

OFFENSE DATE
N/A

SENTENCE DATE
N/A

DESCRIPTION
STCRT
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 Criminal/Traffic Record

STATE
Georgia

ARREST DATE
N/A

DISPOSITION
N/A

OFFENDER ID
N/A

LEVEL
N/A

COURT DATE
N/A

OFFENSE
N/A

OFFENSE DATE
N/A

SENTENCE DATE
N/A

DESCRIPTION
STCRT

STATE
Georgia

ARREST DATE
N/A

DISPOSITION
N/A

OFFENDER ID
N/A

LEVEL
N/A

COURT DATE
N/A

h

OFFENSE
NOT SPECIFIED

OFFENSE DATE
N/A

SENTENCE DATE
N/A

DESCRIPTION
N/A

STATE
North Carolina

ARREST DATE
N/A

DISPOSITION
DISPOSED

OFFENDER ID
2007CR000673

Search - BeenVerified https://www.beenverified.com/f/report/person?name=Matthew ...

23 of 28 1/3/16, 6:54 PM



Can't Find What You're Looking For?
Not all court records are digitally available. However, you can send a court runner to

retrieve felony and misdemeanor case results from within the past seven years.

Send A Court Runner 

We searched court records, but we found no
bankruptcies

Please set an AlertMe and we'll notify you if we uncover data in the future.

LEVEL
N/A

COURT DATE
N/A

:

;

Bankruptcies 0 Results
Bankruptcy records may include the filing court, dates, the creditor and other important details.

3

Judgments & Liens
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Unlock Judgements & Liens

These records include the type of claim, filing court, dates, amount owed and other important details.

<

Unlock Even More Data
Due to cost restraints, we cannot offer unlimited searches of

judgements & liens. However, we are still able to give you access to
this data for a small one-time fee.

Licenses & Permits
Althought it varies from state to state, licenses & permits includes Weapons Permits, Professional
Licenses, Voter Records, UCC Filings, FAA Licenses & Certifications, Watercraft Records, Controlled
Substances Usage and Sporting Permits.

<
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Unlock Licenses & Permits

Access Billions of Records on the Go
Download our apps today!

Unlock Even More Data
Due to cost restraints, we cannot offer unlimited searches of

licenses & permits. However, we are still able to give you access to
this data for a small one-time fee.

(//itunes.apple.com

/us/app/background-check-
app/id342585873)

(//play.google.com

/store
/apps/details?id=com.beenverified.android)
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“Excellent Support & Service”

- via SiteJabber.com

1-888-579-5910 (tel:+1-888-579-5910)

support@beenverified.com (mailto:support@beenverified.com)

Monday - Friday 8 am - 9 pm est

Saturday - Sunday 12 pm - 8 pm est

"Our goal is to be quick and as helpful as possible."

Carla

Director of Customer Care

About Us
About BV (//www.beenverified.com

/about/)

Testimonials

(//www.beenverified.com/about

/testimonials/)

Careers (//www.beenverified.com

/careers/)

Leadership

(//www.beenverified.com/about

/leadership/)

Press (//www.beenverified.com

/press/)

People White Pages

(//www.beenverified.com/people/)

Our Apps
All BV Apps

(//www.beenverified.com/apps/)

For iPhone / iPad

(//www.beenverified.com/apps/ios/)

- Download

(https://itunes.apple.com/us/app

/background-check-

app/id342585873?mt=8)

For Apple Watch

(//www.beenverified.com

/apps/apple-watch/) - Download

(https://itunes.apple.com/us/app

/background-check-

app-beenverified

/id342585873?mt=8)

For Android

(//www.beenverified.com

/apps/android/) - Download

(https://market.android.com

/details?id=com.beenverified.android&

feature=search_result)

Developer API

(https://docs.google.com

/a/beenverified.com/spreadsheet

/viewform?formkey=dEU1elc5dDVoMElwYmlYUWQ0Wkxjbmc6MA)

Help
Support

(http://support.beenverified.com

/home)

Contact Us

(//www.beenverified.com/contact/)

Do's & Don'ts

(//www.beenverified.com/about

/dos-donts/)

FAQ (//www.beenverified.com

/faq/billing/)

Remove My Info

(//www.beenverified.com

/faq/opt-out/)

Affiliates

(http://partners.beenverified.com

/signup)
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Disclaimer: BeenVerified’s mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information.

BeenVerified does not provide private investigator services, and is not a consumer reporting agency as defined by the

Fair Credit Report Act because the information provided by BeenVerified is not collected or provided, in whole or in

part, for the purpose of furnishing consumer reports about those search subjects. For more information governing the

permitted and prohibited uses of BeenVerified, please review our “Do’s & Don’ts” (//www.beenverified.com/about

/dos-donts/) and our Terms & Conditions (//www.beenverified.com/faq/terms-conditions/).

Twitter

(//twitter.com

/beenverified)

Facebook

(//www.facebook.com

/BeenVerified)

Google+

(//plus.google.com

/+beenverified

/posts)

LinkedIn

(https://www.linkedin.com

/company

/beenverified-com)

Pinterest

(//www.pinterest.com

/beenverified/)

BV

Blog

(//www.beenverified.com

/blog/)

BeenVerified (//www.beenverified.com) © 2015 All

Rights Reserved

Terms & Conditions (//www.beenverified.com

/faq/terms-conditions/) | Privacy Policy

(//www.beenverified.com/faq/privacy/)
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